LOCALITA' KM PARZIALI [KM TOTALI
PIAZZA RISORGIMENTO 0,000 0,000
OLMI 2,100 2,100
CASA ROSSA 5,300 7,400
SEANO 2,500 9,800
CARMIGNANO 4,100 14,000
PINONE 10,400 24,400
VITOLINI 3,400 27,800
SOVIGLIANA 8,400 36,200
FUCECCHIO 13,800 50,000
POGGIO TEMPESTI 5,000 56,000
CERRETO GUIDI 5,800 60,800
TOIANO 1,500 62,300
VINCI (FRANTOIO) 1,000 63,300
S.BARONTO 8,000 71,300
CASALGUIDI 7,500 78,800
SANTONUOVO 1,100 79,900
QUARRATA 5,000 84,900

KM ORARI 42
9.30.00
9.33.00
9.40.34
9.44.09
9.50.00

10.04.51
10.09.43
10.21.43
10.41.26
10.48.34
10.56.51
10.59.00
11.00.26
11.11.51
11.22.34
11.24.09
11.31.47

KM ORARI 35
9.30.00
9.33.36
9.42.41
9.46.58
9.54.00

10.11.50
10.17.39
10.32.03
10.55.43
11.04.17
11.14.14
11.16.48
11.18.31
11.32.14
11.45.05
11.46.58
11.55.33

46
46
4
50
198
405
174
35
27
103
9%
82
50
340
Il
50
46



